
Responses Count Ordered
17th Century Minimalist 17th Century Minimalist 1 OSE 52
ACKS ACKS 5 DCC 33
ACKS AD&D 4 Basic Fantasy 16
ACKS AD&D 2e 2 Knave 13
ACKS Adventure Gaming in the Final Frontier 1 Swords & Wizardry 13
ACKS Adventures in the East Mark 1 The Black Hack 12
AD&D AFF 1 Mausritter 11
AD&D Against the Darkmaster 1 WWN 11
AD&D B/X 3 Electric Bastionland 10
AD&D Barbarians of Lemuria 1 Mork Borg 10
AD&D 2e Basic Fantasy 16 LotFP 9
AD&D 2e Beyond the Wall 7 Mothership 9
Adventure Gaming in the Final Frontier BlueHolme 2 OSRIC 9
Adventures in the East Mark By This Axe I Hack 1 Into the Odd 8
AFF Cairn 7 Labyrinth Lord 8
Against the Darkmaster Castles & Crusades 5 White Box FMAG 8
B/X Caves & Hexes 1 Beyond the Wall 7
B/X Chromatic Dungeons 1 Cairn 7
B/X Crypts & Things 1 Whitehack 7
Barbarians of Lemuria Cy_Borg 2 ACKS 5
Basic Fantasy D&D 5e Hardcore 1 Castles & Crusades 5
Basic Fantasy DCC 33 GLoG 5
Basic Fantasy Death in Space 1 AD&D 4
Basic Fantasy Delving Deeper 2 Hyperborea 4
Basic Fantasy Electric Bastionland 10 SWN 4
Basic Fantasy Fantastic Heroes and Witchery 1 B/X 3
Basic Fantasy FG&G 1 Rules Cyclopedia 3
Basic Fantasy FH&W 1 Vaults of Vaarn 3
Basic Fantasy Forbidden Lands 2 AD&D 2e 2
Basic Fantasy Freebooters of the Frontier 2 BlueHolme 2
Basic Fantasy GLoG 5 Cy_Borg 2
Basic Fantasy Godbound 1 Delving Deeper 2
Basic Fantasy HackMaster 1 Forbidden Lands 2
Basic Fantasy Heartseeker 1 Freebooters of the Frontier 2
Basic Fantasy Helveczia 1 MCC 2
Basic Fantasy Heroes of Adventure 1 Troika! 2
Beyond the Wall Holmes Basic 1 17th Century Minimalist 1
Beyond the Wall Homebrew Franken Fantasy 1 Adventure Gaming in the Final Frontier 1
Beyond the Wall Hyperborea 4 Adventures in the East Mark 1
Beyond the Wall Hypertellurians 1 AFF 1
Beyond the Wall Into the Odd 8 Against the Darkmaster 1
Beyond the Wall Knave 13 Barbarians of Lemuria 1
Beyond the Wall Labyrinth Lord 8 By This Axe I Hack 1
BlueHolme LFG 1 Caves & Hexes 1
BlueHolme Lion & Dragon 1 Chromatic Dungeons 1
By This Axe I Hack Lords of Olympus 1 Crypts & Things 1
Cairn LotFP 9 D&D 5e Hardcore 1
Cairn Macchiato Monsters 1 Death in Space 1
Cairn Mausritter 11 Fantastic Heroes and Witchery 1
Cairn Maze Rats 1 FG&G 1
Cairn MCC 2 FH&W 1
Cairn Mork Borg 10 Godbound 1
Cairn Mothership 9 HackMaster 1
Castles & Crusades Mutant Future 1 Heartseeker 1
Castles & Crusades O5R 1 Helveczia 1
Castles & Crusades OD&D 1 Heroes of Adventure 1
Castles & Crusades OED and Book of War 1 Holmes Basic 1
Castles & Crusades OSE 52 Homebrew Franken Fantasy 1
Caves & Hexes OSRIC 9 Hypertellurians 1
Chromatic Dungeons Quarrel + Fable 1 LFG 1
Crypts & Things Rules Cyclopedia 3 Lion & Dragon 1
Cy_Borg SWN 4 Lords of Olympus 1
Cy_Borg Swords & Wizardry 13 Macchiato Monsters 1
D&D 5e Hardcore The Black Hack 12 Maze Rats 1
DCC The Hero's Journey 2e 1 Mutant Future 1
DCC Traveller 1 O5R 1
DCC Troika! 2 OD&D 1
DCC Vaults of Vaarn 3 OED and Book of War 1
DCC Warlock! 1 Quarrel + Fable 1
DCC Warpland 1 The Hero's Journey 2e 1
DCC White Box FMAG 8 Traveller 1
DCC Whitehack 7 Warlock! 1
DCC WWN 11 Warpland 1
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